
CUPA CSS PLOIESTI
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): SENIORI FINAL
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

02-07.09.2017 PLOIESTI RAZVAN-ALEXANDRU DINICOIU

6601

22216

20534

17807

21165

TUDORAN 

TIBERIU

MARINESCU 

MIHAI

(WC) 

RADULESCU 

MIHNEA

(WC) ENE 

ALEXANDRU

(WC) ENE 

ALEXANDRU

62; 60 60; 61 60; 61

Locul 

ocupat

                     Nume

  Nume

TUDORAN 

TIBERIU

MARINESCU 

MIHAI

(WC) 

RADULESCU 

MIHNEA

Nr 

victorii

I

26; 06 60; 63 62; 62 2 II

3

IV

06; 36 06; 16 63; 62 1 III

26; 26 06; 16 36; 26 0


